各岗位参加专业测试资格复审人员名单

（比例：1:3）

	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	招聘人数

	3000050
	213430094012
	219.5
	1人

	
	213430101814
	209.5
	

	
	213430093830
	207.5
	

	3000051
	313430034716
	231.8
	1人

	
	313430033916
	218.1
	

	
	313430042723
	215.7
	

	3000052
	113430113624
	221.5
	1人

	
	113430114612
	217.5
	

	
	113430114610
	204.5
	

	3000053
	213430012823
	200.5
	1人

	
	213430093219
	198.5
	

	
	213430106224
	198.5
	

	3000054
	313430085521
	193.3
	1人

	
	313430083412
	191.8
	

	
	313430042812
	173.3
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